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Date: February 18, 1997. 
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Tran trong xin HOI g1up 
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t01 (LE,MINH-flANG) 11en lac vd1 ODP Bangkok 
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~e b1et ket qua x1n ta1 phong-van 

I A • A , 1\ 
con ga1 t01 ten LE-THI ANH-NGUYET , « 
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tren 21 tu01, rna t01 da 

.. ,.... "I .t _" _ 
lam theo mau cua HOI va ga1 ~i ngay 17 

December 1996. 
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<rdn thu ere? thAng b~o va theo doi. . . 
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Theo y kien cua TS.KG-BINH-THANG tren baD Nguoi Viet ngay 24 Dec.96, 
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- .' & A A My kim ete HOI tien dung trong cong . , . nay t~i t~-nguy~n cr6ng g6p 10 
A I A ,,? " viec giup toi ke tren. , 
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-Dinh kg! theol&ctay:, 9 II 1 n n phieu sA 1031 ngay 18 Feb. 1997 cua Bank of America. 

2/ 1 b~n sao d'on thu ~ .. ngay 17 Dec .97. 
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3 1 phong bi co dan san tem thu de HoI tien viec lien lac voi toi. 
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Tran trong kinh chao, , 

It / 
LE, MINH -BANG 



Name: LEt MINH DANG 

Address: 

U.S.A. 

Telephone: 

Date: December 11, 1996. 

Mr. DEWEY PENDERGRASS, DIRECTOR 
ORDERLY D~PI\R'~URE PROGRAM 
BOX 58 - AMERICAN EMBASSY 
APO AP 96546 

RE: LE t l-IINH DAN G 
IV#: 13284 HO#: H38 - 920 
Ex1t Perm1t: .~ Yes ••. No 
Needs L.O.I.: •.• Yes .~ No 
Date of ODP Interv1ew: 23 FEB.1995. 

Dear Mr.PENDERGRASS, 
.' 

I am writing or behe1:' of my JGufThter I.E, T:H A:;H l\GUYET, DOB: May 
02 t 1952, 

Address 1n VIET-NAM: 1039 Khu Thanh-Binh, Thao-Dien HamlGt, An-Phu 
Village, Thu-Duc District, Ho-Chi-r.-l1nh C ity- V1. 

I believe that her status under the eligibility guidelinns of the 
Orierly Departure Program (ODP) is affected by the MG CAIN Amendment 
of the 1991 roreign Operations Act which restores eligibility to the 
unmarried over-21 sons and do.ug.;"Le;-t3 of the former Vietnamese political 
prisoners. 

I request that ODP check the case 8.ccording to case number provided 
above and confirm for me tha.t d~ughter listed above are eligible and 
part of the group that ODP is now contacting to invite'to ir.terview. 
If a new letter of introduction bas glready b':)lm :.:eI1t. I v/OLtld apprecia::.e 
k;-;o .... ing the date it was sent and to what address in Viet-Nama That Will 
help me ensure it arrives. 

I appreciate that your office is busy with many cases, but my family 
and Iare equally anxious to ensure that the case of our children be re 
cons1dered under the new law before their eligibility eX9.ires. 

On behalf of my family. I thank you for your help in this matter. 

Sincerely, 

cc: FVPPA, 
For Informatlorl und Follow-up. 

Documents enclosed hel'tnvith: 
- Copy letter of INS Officer of Interview Dele~8 tion 

at HCM C1ty, Date 23 FEB.1995. 
- Copy letter of I.C.M.C. At Bangkok 'l'HAILAhD. 
- CoPY' LE, 'l'HI ANH NGl;Y.b:T t a Birth cert if ieo. tr.: . 
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\ TO' I.E, MINH DANG 
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PAR AVION -VIA AIR-MAIL 



From I.E ,1- ThH DANG 
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To FVPPA 
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